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FILed ?HEW_A%@ OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA TO ALL AND SINGULAR the sheriffs of
Cl E RiMsOgtangrangiThis duly authorized deputies and the Executive Director of the Florida
BRED&pAHEBtFUf Law Enforcement or his duly authorized Special Agents.

You are commanded to arrest;

William Matthew Dupres
DOB: 04/01/66

SSN:

3570 Holly Springs Road
Melbhourne, FL 32934
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There is probable cause that WILLIAM MATTHEW DUPREE have committed in
BREVARD County, Florida, the offense of PRINCIPAL TO COMMIT BRIBERY,
CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT BRIBERY. PRINCIPAL TO COMMIT BID TAMPERING,
and you are fo bring him before me to answer a complaint charging him-with
PRINCIPAL TO COMMIT BRIBERY, CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT BRIBERY,
PRINCIPAL TQ COMMIT BID TAMPERING, in violation of section 777.011, 838.015(1),
838.015(3) 777.04(3), 777.04(4)(d), 838.015(1), 838.015(3), (F2) 838.22(1)(a),
838,22(3), and 838.22(4), Florida Statutes and against the peace and dignity of the State

of Florida,
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William Matthew Dupree
'BAIL ENDORSEMENT

The defendants herein described and named shall have bail set in the following

amount(s):

1. PRINCIPAL TO COMMIT BRIBERY (F2) 5 O 000

Name of offense /

ek
2. CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT BRIBERY (F3) $ aQ el
Name of offense '
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3. PRINCIPAL TO COMMIT BID TAMPERING (F2) § <, ¢ ¢7¢
Name of offense !




